BIMAL RAJAH K

1491949223

Bank / Gateway

Transaction

FPN

KL2023W15061314

Form TR5(c) (See Rule 90(a) of

Bank Reference No 89275318

Table ID: 4

Class of  Vehicles Fee Amount Addn Fee Total

0.00
200.00
45.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
200.00
45.00

245.00

TOTAL Amount (In Words) Two Hundred and Forty Five Rupees only

* This is a computer generated document and does not require any signature
* Any modification or misuse of this receipt is an offence which shall attract legal action and

(Office Copy. Please attach with the

[...]

Transaction Name

TOTAL Amount  :

Government Of
Motor Vehicles Department

Kerala

Office Name

Applicant Name

Application No

SRTO,KODUNGALLUR

BIMAL RAJAH K

1491949223

Bank / Gateway FPN

Class of  Vehicles Fee Amount

0.00
200.00
45.00

0.00
0.00

245.00

TOTAL Amount (In Words) Two Hundred and Forty Five Rupees only

DLREPLACE

POSTAL CHARGES

Transaction Name

TOTAL Amount  :

26-04-2023

26-04-2023